
Cement Corporation of India Limited 
(A Govt. of India Enterprise) 

Bokajan Cement Factory 
Distt. : Karbi Anglong,  Assam–782 490 
(An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Company) 

CIN : U74899DL1965GOI004322 
Phone No. : 03675 –246339, Fax No. : 03675-246107 

E-mail ID: bkjpqc@gmail.com 
 CORRIGENDUM 

 

Tender No. : BKJ/PROD/MP/2020                                                            Date: - 15.05.2020 

Sub. : Tender  for Hiring of various categories manpower in Production Deptt. through 

manpower agency. 

With reference to the above, in Part-III (Annexure-XI) of Special Terms & Conditions of the Tender 

the following clause have been incorporated- 

6. AWARD OF CONTRACT :-  The Corporation reserves the right to split the quantities 
against the tender between L-1 and L-2 tenderers in the ratio of 70:30, if  L-2 tenderer match the L-1 
rates. In case L-2 tenderer do not match the L-1 rates, option will be given to other tenderers starting 
from L-3, L-4…. To match L-1 rates and accordingly quantities will be split in the ratio of 70:30 
between L-1 tenderer and the tenderer who match the L-1 rates. If L-2/L-3/L-4… tenderer do not 
match the L-1 rates, full quantity will be awarded to L-1 tenderer. 
 

The last date for submission of offer for the Tender has also been extended. 

Details are as follows: 

Extended Closing date and time of sale of Tender: 05.06.2020 at 14:00 hrs.  

Extended Closing date and time of submission of Tender: 05.06.2020 at 15:00 hrs.  

 

Summary : As per Description Details NIT No. BKJ/PROD/MP/2020 

The tenders are required to be submitted through two bids. The tender should be submitted through 

www.cci-etender.com as well as by postal. 

The complete set of tender document is available on www.cciltd.in &  www.cci-etender.com. 

The Tender shall be accepted in CCI’s prescribed format only as detailed in the Tender Documents. 

Tender received late shall not be considered. 

The corporation reserves the right to reject any or all the Tenders at any stage without assigning any 

reason thereof. 

 

Contact Person & Address: 

HOD (PROD.) 
Cement Corporation of India Ltd.  
Bokajan Cement Factory,  
Dist. Karbi Anglong,  Assam-782490  
Phone No.  : 03675-246987,  
Mobile No.  : 9678339930  
Fax No.  : 03675-246107  
E-mail: bkjpqc@gmail.com  

Website:www.cciltd.in 

The other T&C of the Tender remains same. 

mailto:bkjpqc@gmail.com
http://www.cci-etender.com/
http://www.cci-etender.com/
mailto:bkjpqc@gmail.com
http://www.cciltd.in/

